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APPLICATION FOR C
ALIFICATION QF WELL WORKOVER PROJECT

AND CERTIFICATION QF APPROVAL

THREE COPIES OF THIS APPLICATION AND ALL ATTACHMENTS MUST BE FILEDWITHTHE APPROPRIATE BISTRICT
OFFICE OF THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION.

L Operator: Conoco Inc. OGRID #: 005073

Address: 10 Desta Drive, Suite 100W, Midland, Tx 79705-4500

Contact Party: ___Ray Rosato Phone: __(915) 686-6116
Il NameofWell: _Jicarilla #11 APl #: 30-039-22157
Location ofWell: UnitLetter_G_, 1850 _ Feetfromthe _North lineand 1450 _ feetfromthe EaSt line,
Section _30_, Township _26N__ Range _ 4W NMPM, _Rio Arriba County
1. DateWorkover Procedures Commenced: April 9, 1997
Date Workaver Procedures were Completed: April 9, 1997

V. Attach a description of the Workover Procedures undertaken to increase the projection from the Well.
Install Plunger Lift - See Attached Procedure
Attach an estimate of the production rate of the Well (a production decline curve or other acceptable method, ang
table showing monthty oil and/or gas Project Production) based on at least twelve (12) months of established roduction

which shows the futurae rate of production based on well performance prior to performing Workover.
See attached for production decline and projection

Vi, Pool(s) on which Production Projection is basad:

Lindreth Gallup Dakota West D E@!E‘”

VI.  AFFIDAVIT: i

State of ___Texas

N STy TN N I Topp
ss . {03 i\:ﬁ"l,‘\l;{! ERTIEE

N RNV S S

DIST 8

Tammy_Kitchens | being first duly sworn, upon oath states:
1. I am the Operator or authorized represantative of the Operator of the above referenced Well.

2. | have made, or caused to be made, a diligent search of the production records which :°¢ re. .onab:
available and contain information relevant to the production history of this Wael.

3. To the best of my knowledge. the data used to prepare the Production Projection t  this . /el .3 c:vplete

and accurate and this projection was greparez using sound petroleum eggineering . + iide:

(Name) J




SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Md:y of

My Commission expires: M&Qw___

Notary Public

FOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION USE ONLY:

VIIL

CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL: .

This Application for Qualification of Well Workover Project is hereby approved and the above refarenced Well is

designated as a Well Workaver Project pursuant to the “Natural Gas and Crude Oil Production Incentive Act™ (Laws 1995,

Chapter 15, Sections | through 8). The Oil Coaservation Division hereby verifies the Productica Projection for the Well

Workover Project attached to this application. By copy of this Application and Certification of Approval, the Division

notifies the Secretary of the Taxation andc Reyenue Dz;_epamnent of this Approval and certifies that this Well Waorkover
42 :LZ , 19

Project has been completed as of 1

District Supervisor, District < ﬁ

Qil Coaservation Division

Date: {/ 5,/ g
DATE OF NOTIFICATION TO THE SECRETARY OF THE TAXATION AND REVENUE DEPARTMENT.
DATE:




Gas Rate (CD) (M)

1000

100 |

‘—O R -

0.1

0.01 |+

-y

e

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Vo
96 97 98

99

JICARILLA 11

GPDK
Case Name : baseline
Hyperbolic b : 0.000000
Decline Rate : 0.007369 M.n . . N . . -
Initia! Rate : 48.00 M
Econ Limit: 0.48 M
Last Rate : 3.38 M
Max. Rate : 0.00 M
Cum. Prod. : 386.188 MM
Thru : 1997/02
Reserves : 184.328 MM
EUR : 570.516 MM
At end of : Time Limit
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JICARILLA 11

End

Instant Average Monthly Cumulative
of Rate Rate Volume vVolume
DATE Mscf/d Mscf/d MMscf MMsct

Schedule: # 1
1997/ 3 47 .65 47.66 1.48 387.7
1997/ 4 47 .30 47 .52 1.43 389.1
19397/ 5 46 .95 47 .07 1.46 390.6
1997/ 6 46 .61 46.83 1.40 392.0
1997/ 7 46 .26 46.39 1.44 393.4
1997/ 8 45.93 46 .09 1.43 394.8
1997/ 9 45.59 45.81 1.37 396.2
1997/10 45 .25 45 .37 1.41 397.6
1997/11 44 .92 45 .14 1.35 399.0
1997/12 44 .59 44 .71 1.39 400.3
1998/ 1 44 .26 44 .43 1.38 401.7
1998/ 2 43.94 44 .25 1.24 403.0
1998/ 3 43.62 43 .63 1.35 404.3
1998/ 4 43.30 43 .50 1.31 405.6
1998/ 5 42 .98 43.09 1.34 407.0
1998/ 5 42 .66 42 .87 1.29 408.2
1938/ 7 42 .35 42 .46 1.32 409.6
1998/ 8 42.04 42 .19 1.31 410.9
1998/ 9 41.73 41.93 1.26 412.1
1998/10 41.42 41.53 1.29 413.4
1998/11 41.12 41.32 1.24 414.6
1998/12 40.82 40.92 1.27 415.9
1999/ 1 40.52 40.67 1.26 417.2
1999/ 2 40.22 40.51 1.13 418.3
1999/ 3 39.93 39.93 1.24 419.5
1999/ 4 39.63 39.82 1.19 420.7
1999/ 5 39.34 39.44 1.22 422.0
1999/ 6 39.05 39.24 1.18 423.1
1999/ 7 38.77 38.87 1.20 424 .3
1999/ 8 38.48 38.62 1.20 425.5
1999/ 9 38.20 38.38 1.15 426.7
1999/10 37.92 38.02 1.18 427.9
1999/11 37.64 37.82 1.13 429.0
1999/12 37.36 37.46 1.16 430.2
2000/ 1 37.09 37.23 1.15 431.3
2000/ 2 36.82 37.03 1.07 432 .4
2000/ 3 36.55 36.60 1.13 433.5
2000/ 4 36.28 36.45 1.09 434 .6
2000/ S 36.01 36.11 1.12 435.7
2000/ 6 35.75 35.92 1.08 436.8
2000/ 7 35.49 35.58 1.10 437.9
2000/ 8 35.22 35.35 1.10 439.0
2000/ 9 34.97 35.13 1.05 440.1
2000/10 34.71 34.80 1.08 441.2
2000/11 34.45 34.62 1.04 442 .2
2000/12 34.20 34.29 1.06 443 .3
2001/ 1 33.95 34.08 1.06 444 .3
2001/ 2 33.70 33.94 0.95 445.3
2001/ 3 33.45 33.46 1.04 446.3
2001/ 4 33.21 33.37 1.00 447.3

Remaining
Reserves
MMscf

182.
181.
1890.
178.
177.
175.
174.
172.
171.
170.
168.
167.
166.
164 .
163.
162.
161.
159.
158.
157.
155.
154.
153.
152.
151.
149.
148.
147.
146.
145.
143.
142.
141.
140.
139.
138.
137.
135.
134.
133.
132.
131.
130.
129.
128.
127.
126.
125.
124.
123.

NNL»JNL«)W»bshUTO\\lCD\OOHNWLHO\mOthmmONwO\\D}—‘»P\]()L»JO\\DI\JO’\G)K\)O\&DN\]HO\OP\O

g6 3 3F 4F 3F 4 3F fE 4F 3F 3F 3 3 6 3E 35 3E 3% 3 3F 3 3 I 3 I I I W I N I W W W SR otk 3 3 3 I I W I I
H R HRP B RRPHBRP BB BB 2P L O  a  c l



JICARILLA 11

End
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JICARILLA 11

End
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JICARILLA 11

End
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.JICARILLA 11

End Instant
of Rate
DATE Mscf/d
2014/ 2 10.68
2014/ 3 10.60
2014/ 4 10.52
2014/ 5 10.44
2014/ 6 10.37
2014/ 7 10.29
2014/ 8 10.21
2014/ 9 10.14
2014/10 10.07
2014/11 9.99
2014/12 9.92
2015/ 1 9.84
2015/ 2 9.77
2015/ 3 9.70
2015/ 4 5.63
2015/ 5 5.56
2015/ 6 9.49
2015/ 7 9.42
2015/ 8 9.35
2015/ 9 9.28
2015/10 9.21
2015/11 9.15
2015/12 9.08
2016/ 1 9.01
2016/ 2 8.95
2016/ 3 8.88
2016/ 4 8.81
2016/ 5 8.75
2016/ 6 8.69
2016/ 7 8.62
2016/ 8 8.56
2016/ 9 8.50
2016/10 8.43
2016/11 8.37
2016/12 8.31
2017/ 1 8.25
2017/ 2 8.19
2017/ 3 8.13
2017/ 4 8.07
2017/ 5 8.01
2017/ 6 7.95
2017/ 7 7.89
2017/ 8 7.83
2017/ 9 7.78
2017/10 7.72
2017/11 7.66
2017/12 7.61
2018/ 1 7.55
2018/ 2 7.50
2018/ 3 7.44
2018/ 4 7.39

Average
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JICARILLA 11

End
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JICARILLA 11

End
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JICARILLA 11

End Instant Average
of Rate Rate
DATE Mscf/d Mscf/d
2026/11 3.46 3.47
2026/12 3.43 3.44
2027/ 1 3.41 3.42
2027/ 2 3.38 3.41
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